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✓ Transferred Student

Province: 62 Madang School Name: 610  AIOME SECONDARY

NAME Gender SLF No Transferred From
BANGI FABIAN M 25626101017

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BIAI JAMES M 25626401037 ✓ SIMBAI HIGH, (Madang)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BIDIK GILBERT M 25629011005 ✓ JOHN DAVIES (BUSIN) MEMORIAL HIGH, (Madang)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BLABRA JOSHIA M 25626101024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CHAMBAK SEDRIAN M 25626401046 ✓ SIMBAI HIGH, (Madang)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAVIES NESEN M 25629011008 ✓ JOHN DAVIES (BUSIN) MEMORIAL HIGH, (Madang)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DIAMDOM RAPHAEL M 25626101032

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ENCHIAMBA PINESH M 25626471015 ✓ MISINGI HIGH, (Madang)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ERGOV JOEL M 25626471016 ✓ MISINGI HIGH, (Madang)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GAIK JOSIAH M 25626401064 ✓ SIMBAI HIGH, (Madang)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GLIGUNAI KELEP M 25629041009 ✓ ANNABERG HIGH, (Madang)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
IMDE KETA M 25629041010 ✓ ANNABERG HIGH, (Madang)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOMNAI RAYMOND M 25626401092 ✓ SIMBAI HIGH, (Madang)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOSAIK AMILTON M 25626401095 ✓ SIMBAI HIGH, (Madang)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KRUNGUN LOUISA F 25626101078

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LAMI FABIAN M 25626471027 ✓ MISINGI HIGH, (Madang)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MARIAS MAGDELYN F 25626101100

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOIN LENNY M 25626101106

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOLASKA RENEX M 25626101107

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MUONTO SHEDRA F 25626471035 ✓ MISINGI HIGH, (Madang)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAMB STANLEY M 25629011022 ✓ JOHN DAVIES (BUSIN) MEMORIAL HIGH, (Madang)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OBENI ABIUT M 25626471037 ✓ MISINGI HIGH, (Madang)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PANI JONATHAN M 25626101118

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PORE ROLAND M 25626101122

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TAMBA FRANK M 25626471047 ✓ MISINGI HIGH, (Madang)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TENNY DARIUSHILLA F 25626101134

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________


